
Contact List of DBS Faculty Members  
Name Telephone Ext. Number* E-mail address 

Dr. Amirul Islam Mallick 1221 amallick[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Anindita Bhadra 1223 abhadra[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Annagiri Sumana 1203 sumana[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Anuradha Bhat 1208 anuradhabhat[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Arnab Gupta  1323 arnab.gupta[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Bidisha Sinha 1220 bidisha.sinha[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Jayasri Das Sarma 1202 dassarmaj[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Malancha Ta 1217 malancha.ta[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Mohit Prasad 1207 mohitprasad[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Neelanjana Sengupta   1224 n.sengupta[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Partha Pratim Datta 1206 partha_datta[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Partho Sarothi Ray 1205 psray[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Punyasloke Bhadury 1154 pbhadury[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Rahul Das  1222 rahul.das[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Rituparna Sinha Roy ------- rituparna[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Robert John Chandran 1209 robert.john[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Rupak Datta 1214 rupakdatta[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Sankar Maiti 1215 spm[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Shree Prakash Pandey 1218 sppandey[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Supratim Datta 1219 supratim[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr. Tapas Kumar Sengupta 1201 senguptk[at]iiserkol.ac.in 

 

* Dial 033-6634 0000 and then provide the extension number when asked.  


